Discuss your project with our Applelec Projects team:
applelecprojects.co.uk  |  projects@applelec.co.uk  |  01274 77 44 77
Specification code: AP-AGL-PP4-[CCT]
Pro Premium 4
Part of the Applelec Group:  Projects | Lighting | Signage | Display | Supply | Interiors
Exclusive UK distributor
** Limited stock
Data sheet subject to change without notice.

665
* ± 10%
ORDERING GUIDE
PRODUCT RATINGS
MODULE DIMENSIONS
LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION
REV.10JAN2025
30
0
0
K
4
0
0
0
K
50
0
0
K
6
50
0
K
71
0
0
K
WHITE COLOR TEMPERATURE SCALE
WARM
WHITE
NEUTRAL
WHITE
DAYLIGHT
WHITE
24V DC
CONSTANT
CURRENT
9 YEAR
WARRANTY
UV
RESISTANT
70,000 HRS
L70 LIFETIME
CAPZUL  ®
WATERPROOF
VERSALENZ  ®
ADVANCED OPTICS
ONEWhite
COLOR
CONSISTENCY
®
IP68
RoHS
LM-79 LM-80